Recordation Form Cover Sheet

06-02-2000

OPR/FINANCE



Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	13/132/
Please record the attached of	original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies): BEL-Tronics Radar Limited Partnership I	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Escort Bel Acquisition Corp. 2510 Commonwealth Avenue North Chicago, Illinois 60064
Individual(s):Association:General Partnership:X Corporation - State: CaliforniaOther:	Individual(s):Association:General Partnership:XCorporation - State: IllinoisOther:
3. Nature of conveyance:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Execution Date: January 13, 2000	Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration n A. Trademark Application No.(s)	umbers: B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
74/621,705	1,765,584 1,860,310

B. Trademark Reg	gistration No.(s)
1,765,584	1,860,310
1,281,393	1,309,767
1,915,810	2,049,650
1,985,673	2,048,971
1,681,876	1,706,363
1,949,937	1,874,533
1,869,304	1,493,929
1,866,250	1,938,085
1,811,466	

01/2000 DNGUYEN 00000150 74621705

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

40.00 OP 425.00 OP

5. Name, address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Jason M. Drangel	1 applications	
Bazerman & Drangel, P.C. The Lincoln Building 60 E 42 nd Street, New York, NY 10165	registrations	
	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$_465.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account.	
	8. Deposit Account Number:	
	(Attached duplicate copy of this page if using deposit account)	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foreattached copy is a true copy of the original documents.		
Jason M. Drangel	May 11, 2000	
Name Sign	nature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet		

Do not detach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks
Box Assignments

TRADEMARKS ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS BEL-Tronics Radar Limited Partnership I, the full post office address of whose principal office or place of business is 4370 La Jolla Village Drive, Suite 960, San Diego, California, 92122, USA, is the owner of the trade-marks and associated goodwill listed on the attached Schedule A (the "Trade-marks");

AND WHEREAS Escort Bel Acquisition Corp., an Illinois corporation, the full post office address of whose principal office or place of business is 2510 Commonwealth Avenue, North Chicago, Illinois, 60064, USA, is desirous of acquiring the whole right, title and interest in and to the said trade-marks throughout the world, together with the goodwill associated therewith;

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of two dollars (\$2.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, BEL-Tronics Radar Limited Partnership I hereby sells, assigns and transfers unto Escort Bel Acquisition Corp, its successors and assigns, the whole right, title and interest throughout the world in and to the said Trade-marks, together with the goodwill associated therewith.

EXECUTED this ____ day of January, 2000.

BEL-Tronics Radar Limited Partnership I By: _____ > Pe Name: No Sept D. Pike PEO

Title:

McCarthy Tétrault TDO-MCTET2 #3561129 / v. 2

SCHEDULE A

Canada

<u>Trade-mark</u>	Registration No.
BEL LOGO	R 323,398
BEL-TRONIC LIMITED	R 487,402
CALL REJECT	R 425,778
CLEAR AS A BELL	R 322,393
COMPUHETERODYNE	R 284,130
ESPRIT	R 387,356
FMT	R 376,948
FMT-FUNDAMENTAL MIXER TECHNOLOGY	R 378,962
FULL DIMENSIONAL SOUND	R 423,432
IRT	R 354,183
IRT-IMAGE REJECTION TECHNOLOGY	R 354,182
LASERALERT	R 412,951
LEADERSHIP THROUGH INNOVATION AND TECHNOLOGY	R 434,736
LEGEND	R 378,118
MICRO EYE EXPRESS	R 326,647
MULTLINK	R 450,884
PREFERRED CALLER MEMORY	R 456,009

McCarthy Tétrault TDO-MCTET2 #3561129 / v. 2

QUANTUM	R 326,678
QUEST	R 334,721
QUICKDIAL	R 459,999
RSV	R 376,947
RSV-RADAR SIGNAL VERIFICATION	R 378,963
SHADOW TECHNOLOGY	R 396,415
SIGNAL CONCENTRATOR	R 293,733
ST	R 393,363
SWINGMATE	R 420,340
SWINGMATE TAKES THE GUESS WORK OUT OF YOUR SWING	R 423,759
THE INTELLIGENT CHOICE	R 352,043
VECTOR	R 325,778
VG-2 GUARD	R 456,010
United States	
Trade-mark	Registration No.
BEL LOGO	R 1,765,584
COMPUHETERODYNE	R 1,281,393
DTL	R 1,915,810
DUAL TRACKING LASER	R 1,985,673

McCarthy Tétrault TDO-MCTET2 #3561129 / v. 2

EXPRESS

TRADEMARK REEL: 002082 FRAME: 0319

R 1,681,876

FMT	R 1,949,937
FMT-FUNDAMENTAL MIXER	R 1,869,304
FULL-DIMENTIONAL SOUND	R 1,866,250
LASERALERT	R 1,811,466
LEADERSHIP THROUGH	R 1,860,310
MICRO EYE	R 1,309,767
MULTILINK	A 74-621705
QUICKDIAL	R 2,049,650
RSV	R 2,048,971
SHADOW TECHNOLOGY	R 1,706,363
SWINGMATE	R 1,874,533
VECTOR	R 1,493,929
VG-2 GUARD	R 1,938,085
Australia	
Trade-mark	Registration No.
BEL	R 505,146
BEL and design	R 547,807
BEL-TRONICS	R 547,808
Benelux	
Trade-mark	Registration No.
BEL and design	R 413,474
BELTRONICS	R 413,475

McCarthy Tétrault TDO-MCTET2 #3561129 / v. 2

France

Trade-mark Registration No.

BEL and design R 1,327,629

BELTRONICS R 1,327,630

Germany

<u>Trade-mark</u> <u>Registration No.</u>

BELTRONICS R 1,089,997

McCarthy Tétrault TDO-MCTET2 #3561129 / v. 2

RECORDED: 05/15/2000